Hight Scores: Through July 7, 2024

BOWLERO MECHANICSVILLE GAME SERIES
Thursday Night Roundup
Walter Huddleston 279 761
Johnnie Moore 753
Jacob Nun 701
Ollie Morton 645
Tonia Haney 640
BowL AMERICA SHORT Pump
Cross County Rollers Summer
Shawn Fellin 277
Molly Latta 585

BowL AMERICA SOUTHWEST
Strike It Rich
Derek Graves
Anthony Harper
Shayla Graves

League Secretaries: Send your league’s high scores to scores@grushc.com.

High Score Criteria’s:

Men (Adult)
Women (Adult)

Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 2 Games)
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 3 Games)
Youth (Bantams 8 yo and under)
Youth (Prep 9-11yo)

Youth (Junior Boys 12 — 14 yo)
Youth (Junior Girls 12 — 14 yo)
Youth (Majors Boys 15— 17 yo)
Youth (Majors Girls 15 — 17 yo)

Split Conversions: 7-10 and 4, 6,7, 10
100+ Pins Over Average Game

140+ Pins Over Average Series
Triplicate

All Spare

279
279
258

270+ Game
240+ Game

80+ Game

80+ Game

100+ Game
150+ Game
200+ Game
175+ Game
225+ Game
200+ Game

(140+ Pins over Avg Series)

700+ Series
630+ Series

160+ Series
240+ Series
300+ Series
425+ Series
550+ Series
475+ Series
600+ Series
500+ Series
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