Hight Scores: Through July 7, 2024

BOWLERO MECHANICSVILLE GAME SERIES

Thursday Night Roundup

Walter Huddleston 279 761
Johnnie Moore 753
Jacob Nun 701
Ollie Morton 645
Tonia Haney 640

BOWL AMERICA SHORT PUMP

Cross County Rollers Summer

Shawn Fellin 277

Molly Latta 585 (140+ Pins over Avg Series)

BOWL AMERICA SOUTHWEST

Strike It Rich

Derek Graves 279 Anthony Harper 279 Shayla Graves 258

League Secretaries: Send your league's high scores to scores@grusbc.com.

High Score Criteria's:

Men (Adult)	270+ Game	700+ Series
Women (Adult)	240+ Game	630+ Series
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 2 Games)	80+ Game	160+ Series
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 3 Games)	80+ Game	240+ Series
Youth (Bantams 8 yo and under)	100+ Game	300+ Series
Youth (Prep 9 – 11 yo)	150+ Game	425+ Series
Youth (Junior Boys 12 – 14 yo)	200+ Game	550+ Series
Youth (Junior Girls 12 – 14 yo)	175+ Game	475+ Series
Youth (Majors Boys 15 – 17 yo)	225+ Game	600+ Series
Youth (Majors Girls 15 – 17 yo)	200+ Game	500+ Series

Split Conversions: 7-10 and 4, 6, 7, 10

100+ Pins Over Average Game 140+ Pins Over Average Series

Triplicate All Spare